
Hasil Cek Plagiasi
by Moonafic Media

Submission date: 23-May-2024 04:29PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2386320153
File name: Artikel_Ilmiah_-_Copy.docx
(1.45M)
Word count: 2028
Character count: 12469



2

9

11



1

1
1

6





5 7

8

10

12



3

4



1





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

Hasil Cek Plagiasi
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Mohamad Istiyo Budi, Dwi Hadidjaja Rasjid
Saputra, Izza Anshory, Shazana Dhiya Ayuni.
"Design of Automatic Cooker Hood Using
NodeMCU", JEEE-U ( Journal of Electrical and
Electronic Engineering-UMSIDA), 2024
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

eprints.itn.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Putera Batam
Student Paper

Zhang Tu-qiao, Shao Wei-yun. "Numerical
analysis of buried pipe characteristics",
Journal of Zhejiang University-SCIENCE A,
2000
Publication

cmsdata.iucn.org
Internet Source

docplayer.info



1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

pnj.ac.id
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source



Hasil Cek Plagiasi
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


